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Primary Election - 03/03/2020

Audit Random Seed 64525329618022415434

Audit Risk Limit 0.010

Total Ballot Cards In Manifest 233610

Total CVRs in CVR Export File 233610

Total Ballot Cards Audited 16

Number of Audit Rounds 1

Round Summary 1 Total

Ballot Cards Audited 16 16

Discrepancies (Audited Contests) 0 0

Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests) 0 0

Disagreements (Audited Contests) 0 0

Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests) 0 0

Audited Contests

President of the United States - REP - Vote For 1 Choice W/L Votes Margin Diluted Margin %

Donald J. Trump W 25640 23311 9.97859681

Bill Weld L 2329

Joe Walsh L 944

Matthew John Matern L 530

Zoltan G. Istvan L 337

Robert Ardini L 279

President of the United States - DEM - Vote For 1 Choice W/L Votes Margin Diluted Margin %

Bernie Sanders W 69725 28844 12.34707418

Joseph R. Biden L 40881

Elizabeth Warren L 37176

Michael R. Bloomberg L 29216



Pete Buttigieg L 16089

Amy Klobuchar L 6941

Tulsi Gabbard L 1027

Michael Bennet L 618

Andrew Yang L 536

Tom Steyer L 351

Cory Booker L 206

Marianne Williamson L 114

Roque Rocky De La Fuente III L 101

John K. Delaney L 53

Rita Krichevsky L 41

Deval Patrick L 26

Robby Wells L 21



Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited 16

No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID Audited Discrepancy Disagreement

1-170-72 Yes No No

3-50-35 Yes No No

3-210-13 Yes No No

3-231-24 Yes No No

5-11-84 Yes No No

6-227-9 Yes No No

6-300-5 Yes No No

9-131-73 Yes No No

9-145-206 Yes No No

9-151-189 Yes No No

9-156-289 Yes No No

9-166-164 Yes No No

9-193-1 Yes No No

9-231-299 Yes No No

9-302-122 Yes No No

9-305-47 Yes No No






